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MEHTA EQUITIES LTD.

903, LODHA SUPREMUS, OFF,DR.E.MOSES ROAD, WORLI NAKA,MUMBAI-400018, SEBI REGN NO. : INZ000175334

CLIENT WISE SHORT TERM+LONG TERM PROFIT-LOSS DETAILS FOR F.Y. 2023-2024

06/04/202431/03/2022 To : Book Type :Exchange : All AllDate From : 380Report No. :

SpeculationLong TermShort TermSold Dt- Sold Total- Net Rate+ Bought Total+ Net RateCut off RateQuantity

No. of
Days

Scrip NameScrip CodeBuy Date

Short Term - Long Term - Speculation Details

Long Term
(Tax)

RAJENDRA RAMKRUPAL TRIPATHIClient Name :B38008Client Code : Term Code Br CodeB38008 B37

6,542.6527/02/202450,625.608,437.600043,870.067,311.67653,379.1500642BAJAJ AUTO LTD3297716/01/2024

19/03/202449,750.009,950.000036,558.387,311.67653,379.1500563BAJAJ AUTO LTD3297716/01/2024

Speculative PL :Long Term PL :6,542.65

11

80,428.44

11

1,00,375.60

Short Term PL :

Os Sales Value :

Os Sales Qty :

Os Purchase Value :

Os Purchase Qty :Sold Quantity :

Sold Amount :

Bought Quantity :

Bought Amount :

Long Term ( Tax )

ISIN Code : INE917I01010

06/02/202443,879.50447.750037,007.62377.6288162.45009826CHAMBAL FERTILISE8511/01/2024

-2,004.7122/02/202459,423.70366.812961,175.87377.6288162.450016242CHAMBAL FERTILISE8511/01/2024

-5,436.3222/02/202488,045.56366.856593,103.20387.9300162.450024037CHAMBAL FERTILISE8516/01/2024

Speculative PL :Long Term PL :-7,441.03

500

1,91,286.69

500

1,91,348.76

Short Term PL :

Os Sales Value :

Os Sales Qty :

Os Purchase Value :

Os Purchase Qty :Sold Quantity :

Sold Amount :

Bought Quantity :

Bought Amount :

Long Term ( Tax )

ISIN Code : INE085A01013

4,686.7912,886.8428/03/202363,834.3042.556250,749.9533.833339.300015008487DECCAN GOLD1206801/01/2000

Speculative PL :12,886.84Long Term PL :

1500

50,749.95

1500

63,834.30

Short Term PL :

Os Sales Value :

Os Sales Qty :

Os Purchase Value :

Os Purchase Qty :Sold Quantity :

Sold Amount :

Bought Quantity :

Bought Amount :

Long Term ( Tax ) 4,686.79

ISIN Code : INE945F01025

-5,032.92-5,032.9217/03/202327,685.9055.371832,665.0065.3300290.00005004523EDELWEISS FINANCI3292228/10/2010

Speculative PL :5,032.92Long Term PL :

500

32,665.00

500

27,685.90

Short Term PL :

Os Sales Value :

Os Sales Qty :

Os Purchase Value :

Os Purchase Qty :Sold Quantity :

Sold Amount :

Bought Quantity :

Bought Amount :

Long Term ( Tax ) -5,032.92

ISIN Code : INE532F01054

1,03,171.101,03,171.1017/03/20231,25,817.75419.392522,356.2474.5208735.9000300941IIFL HOLDINGS3263618/08/2020

Speculative PL :1,03,171.10Long Term PL :

300

22,356.24

300

1,25,817.75

Short Term PL :

Os Sales Value :

Os Sales Qty :

Os Purchase Value :

Os Purchase Qty :Sold Quantity :

Sold Amount :

Bought Quantity :

Bought Amount :

Long Term ( Tax ) 1,03,171.10

ISIN Code : INE530B01024

-8,233.98-8,233.9817/03/202328,631.1557.262336,732.7573.4655227.5000500939INDIA BULL REAL ST3283220/08/2020

Speculative PL :8,233.98Long Term PL :

500

36,732.75

500

28,631.15

Short Term PL :

Os Sales Value :

Os Sales Qty :

Os Purchase Value :

Os Purchase Qty :Sold Quantity :

Sold Amount :

Bought Quantity :

Bought Amount :

Long Term ( Tax ) -8,233.98

ISIN Code : INE069I01010

-42,683.59-42,683.5917/03/202340,237.80100.594582,671.32206.67831,413.9500400939INDIABULLS HSG FIN3578920/08/2020

Speculative PL :42,683.59Long Term PL :

400

82,671.32

400

40,237.80

Short Term PL :

Os Sales Value :

Os Sales Qty :

Os Purchase Value :

Os Purchase Qty :Sold Quantity :

Sold Amount :

Bought Quantity :

Bought Amount :

Long Term ( Tax ) -42,683.59

ISIN Code : INE148I01020

-6,539.68-6,539.6817/03/202311,222.1322.444317,740.0035.480010.51005004811JAYASWAL NECO IND2228513/01/2010

Speculative PL :6,539.68Long Term PL :

500

17,740.00

500

11,222.13

Short Term PL :

Os Sales Value :

Os Sales Qty :

Os Purchase Value :

Os Purchase Qty :Sold Quantity :

Sold Amount :

Bought Quantity :

Bought Amount :

Long Term ( Tax ) -6,539.68

ISIN Code : INE854B01010

27/09/202360,496.003,184.000027,305.851,437.15001,438.4000194986LARSEN & TOUBRO51001/02/2010

^ - Indicates Corporate action Trade.
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MEHTA EQUITIES LTD.

903, LODHA SUPREMUS, OFF,DR.E.MOSES ROAD, WORLI NAKA,MUMBAI-400018, SEBI REGN NO. : INZ000175334

CLIENT WISE SHORT TERM+LONG TERM PROFIT-LOSS DETAILS FOR F.Y. 2023-2024

06/04/202431/03/2022 To : Book Type :Exchange : All AllDate From : 380Report No. :

SpeculationLong TermShort TermSold Dt- Sold Total- Net Rate+ Bought Total+ Net RateCut off RateQuantity

No. of
Days

Scrip NameScrip CodeBuy Date

Short Term - Long Term - Speculation Details

Long Term
(Tax)

RAJENDRA RAMKRUPAL TRIPATHIClient Name :B38008Client Code : Term Code Br CodeB38008 B37

Speculative PL :Long Term PL :

19

27,305.85

19

60,496.00

Short Term PL :

Os Sales Value :

Os Sales Qty :

Os Purchase Value :

Os Purchase Qty :Sold Quantity :

Sold Amount :

Bought Quantity :

Bought Amount :

Long Term ( Tax )

ISIN Code : INE018A01030

-30,846.13-30,846.1317/03/202310,925.1054.625541,750.00208.7500230.40002008476OMAXE  LIMITED3288001/01/2000

Speculative PL :30,846.13Long Term PL :

200

41,750.00

200

10,925.10

Short Term PL :

Os Sales Value :

Os Sales Qty :

Os Purchase Value :

Os Purchase Qty :Sold Quantity :

Sold Amount :

Bought Quantity :

Bought Amount :

Long Term ( Tax ) -30,846.13

ISIN Code : INE800H01010

-24,031.62-24,031.6217/03/202313,258.4026.516837,264.2574.528510.25005004523SUBEX SYSTEM3234828/10/2010

Speculative PL :24,031.62Long Term PL :

500

37,264.25

500

13,258.40

Short Term PL :

Os Sales Value :

Os Sales Qty :

Os Purchase Value :

Os Purchase Qty :Sold Quantity :

Sold Amount :

Bought Quantity :

Bought Amount :

Long Term ( Tax ) -24,031.62

ISIN Code : INE754A01055

11/12/202378,455.754,129.250071,128.883,743.62503,147.100019671TCS LTD3254008/02/2022

Speculative PL :Long Term PL :

19

71,128.88

19

78,455.75

Short Term PL :

Os Sales Value :

Os Sales Qty :

Os Purchase Value :

Os Purchase Qty :Sold Quantity :

Sold Amount :

Bought Quantity :

Bought Amount :

Long Term ( Tax )

ISIN Code : INE467B01029

-51,335.04-51,335.0413/02/20242,965.0014.825054,270.00271.35008.85002008809UNITECH787801/01/2000

Speculative PL :51,335.04Long Term PL :

200

54,270.00

200

2,965.00

Short Term PL :

Os Sales Value :

Os Sales Qty :

Os Purchase Value :

Os Purchase Qty :Sold Quantity :

Sold Amount :

Bought Quantity :

Bought Amount :

Long Term ( Tax ) -51,335.04

ISIN Code : INE694A01020

03/07/202384,127.25442.775073,697.16387.8798308.950019066WIPRO768528/04/2023

03/07/202384,127.25442.775074,747.39393.4073308.950019062WIPRO768502/05/2023

03/07/20233,099.43442.77502,673.30381.9000308.9500756WIPRO768508/05/2023

2,061.6931/07/202345,395.64401.731343,154.70381.9000308.950011384WIPRO768508/05/2023

Speculative PL :Long Term PL :2,061.69

500

1,94,272.55

500

2,16,749.56

Short Term PL :

Os Sales Value :

Os Sales Qty :

Os Purchase Value :

Os Purchase Qty :Sold Quantity :

Sold Amount :

Bought Quantity :

Bought Amount :

Long Term ( Tax )

ISIN Code : INE075A01022

4,054.684,054.6831/07/202333,830.0016.915029,647.6014.8238356.700020001085YES BANK3264810/08/2020

Speculative PL :4,054.68Long Term PL :

2000

29,647.60

2000

33,830.00

Short Term PL :

Os Sales Value :

Os Sales Qty :

Os Purchase Value :

Os Purchase Qty :Sold Quantity :

Sold Amount :

Bought Quantity :

Bought Amount :

Long Term ( Tax ) 4,054.68

ISIN Code : INE528G01035

-56,790.39-48,590.341,163.31Final Total

Speculation
(Intraday - No Delivery)

1,163.311,163.312,43,490.492,41,303.82
Short Term
(Less than 365 days)

-56,790.39-48,590.343,58,407.534,05,847.11
Long Term
(More than 365 days)

Total Taxable GainOverall Realized Gain/LossTotal Sell ValueTotal Buy ValueCapital Gain Type

^ - Indicates Corporate action Trade.
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MEHTA EQUITIES LTD.

903, LODHA SUPREMUS, OFF,DR.E.MOSES ROAD, WORLI NAKA,MUMBAI-400018, SEBI REGN NO. : INZ000175334

CLIENT WISE SHORT TERM+LONG TERM PROFIT-LOSS DETAILS FOR F.Y. 2023-2024

06/04/202431/03/2022 To : Book Type :Exchange : All AllDate From : 380Report No. :

SpeculationLong TermShort TermSold Dt- Sold Total- Net Rate+ Bought Total+ Net RateCut off RateQuantity

No. of
Days

Scrip NameScrip CodeBuy Date

Short Term - Long Term - Speculation Details

Long Term
(Tax)

RAJENDRA RAMKRUPAL TRIPATHIClient Name :B38008Client Code : Term Code Br CodeB38008 B37

Disclaimer: For FAQs on taxation of long-term capital gains please visit www.incometaxindia.gov.in
This report of realized capital gains/losses has been prepared based only on the transactions (both buy and sell legs) done by you through us as your broker using FIFO method . Transactions undertaken with any other broker(s), stocks
not purchased through us/allotted under IPO, corporate actions in your holding etc. have to be accounted for by you separately. You should consult your own qualified accountant to compute and audit your realized capital gain/loss for
the purpose of income tax or any other purpose considering the contract notes/bills, other documents supplied to you from to time as per the rules and regulations of exchange(s). MEHTA EQUITIES LTD. or its
employees/directors/authorized persons shall not be held accountable for any inaccuracy of this report.

^ - Indicates Corporate action Trade.


